

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8621/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2004 in FAFO No. 2/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHANTI PAROLIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MODERN METAL INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jaydeep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr.sidharth Dave,Adv.

Mr.MS Yadav,Adv.

Mr.Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr.S.K.Mittra,Adv.

Mr.Debojiot Borkakati,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Mr.Punit D.Tyagi,Adv.

Mr.Prantap Kalra,Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kr.,Adv.

Mr.SWA Qadri,Adv.

Mr.Mohd. Saud,Adv.

Mr.JK Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on any miscellaneous day.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Shelly S.Gupta)

P.S. To Registrar

Court Master